Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:02.02
5:05.86
5:16.50
5:16.50
5:20.75
5:37.93
6:02.01

6:05.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:16.50
5:16.50
5:02.02
5:05.86
5:20.75
5:37.93
6:02.01
6:05.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

630
606
547
547
526
449
365
356

WA Pts

547
547
630
606
526
449
365
356

Round

F
H
H
H

F

Round

H
H

Date

17/11119
10/02/19
03/07/21
03/07/21
05/12/15
05/04/14
12/01/13
15/12/12

Date

03/07/21
03/07/21
171119
10/02/19
05/12/15
05/04/14
12/01/13

15/12/12

Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Alton & District SC Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Alton & District SC Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Littledown Centre
Portsmouth
Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Alton
Bournemouth
Alton

Bournemouth

Venue

Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Littledown Centre
Portsmouth

Alton
Bournemouth
Alton

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4

0
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



