Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:02.02	630	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
5:05.86	606	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
5:16.50	547	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Heathfield School		4
5:16.50	547	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club	Heathfields Ascot		0
5:20.75	526	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
5:37.93	449		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
6:02.01	365		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
6:05.24	356		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:16.50	547	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Heathfield School		4
5:16.50	547	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club	Heathfields Ascot		0
5:02.02	630	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
5:05.86	606	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
5:20.75	526	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
5:37.93	449		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
6:02.01	365		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
6:05.24	356		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS